
 

 
U.S. Small Business Administration Illinois District Office Directory  

Chicago – 500 West Madison, Suite 1150 Chicago, IL 60661 | 312-353-4528 (CLOSED) 

Springfield – 3330 Ginger Creek Drive, Suite B-East Springfield, IL 62711 | 217-747-8249 (CLOSED) 

 
Staff are working remotely. Email illinois.do@sba.gov and your message will be directed to the correct person. 

Website: www.sba.gov/il Office Email: illinois.do@sba.gov   Twitter: @SBA_Illinois 

Title Name Phone Email 

District Director Robert (Bo) Steiner (312) 353-5031             robert.steiner@sba.gov  

Deputy District Director Mark Ferguson (312) 353-5430              mark.ferguson@sba.gov  

Supervisory Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Robert Esquivel (312) 353-6557 robert.esquivel@sba.gov  
   

Supervisory Business Opportunity 
Specialist  

Rosalyn Putman (312) 353-5037) rosalyn.putman@sba.gov  

Springfield Office Branch Manager Fhernie Pedraza-Schmitt (217) 747-8247       fernanda.pedraza-schmitt@sba.gov 
 

Lead Economic Development 
Specialist  

Carole Harris  (312) 353-4003 carole.harris@sba.gov  

Lender Relations Specialist  Patrick Piorkowski (312) 353-5060            patrick.piorkowski@sba.gov  

Lender Relations Specialist  Charlie White  (217) 747-8248 charles.white@sba.gov  

Program Support Assistant  Lenore Rodgers (312) 353-4385            lenore.rodgers@sba.gov  

Outreach and Marketing Specialist Darrah Perryman (312) 353 7076 Darrah.perryman@sba.gov  

Business Opportunity Specialist  Lolitha McKinney (312) 353-5850 lolitha.mckinney@sba.gov  

Economic Development Specialist Phyllis Shelton  (312) 353-4519 phyllis.shelton@sba.gov  

Economic Development Specialist Stephen Konkle (312) 886-4208 stephen.konkle@sba.gov 

Economic Development Assistant  Luz M. Rodriguez (312) 353-1825 luz.rodriguez@sba.gov 

Outreach and Marketing Specialist  Lakhi Siap (312) 353-3962 lakhi.siap@sba.gov  

SCORE Client & Workshop 
Coordinator  

Toma Talpa (312) 353-7724 toma.talpa@scorevolunteer.org  

Senior Investigator Counsel  Mary Beth Cvengros (312) 353-4663             mary.cvengros@sba.gov    

Area 3 Counsel John W. Baker (312) 886-0833             john.baker@sba.gov  

Attorney Andrea Button-Ott (312) 886-0704             andrea.button-ott@sba.gov  

Attorney  Michelle Chesebro (312) 353-8274            michelle.chesebro@sba.gov  

Paralegal David Cornett (312) 353-4531   david.cornett@sba.gov  

Attorney Kate O’Loughlin  (312) 353-9098             kate.oloughlin@sba.gov  

Paralegal  Margie Pascual (312) 353-5481 margaret.pascual@sba.gov  
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